Phoenix Media Investment (Holdings) Limited

For the year ended 31 December 2017
(Unless otherwise specified, amounts expressed in Hong Kong dollars)

Profit for the year

Other comprehensive income:
Items that have been reclassified/may be reclassified to profit or loss
Currency translation differences
Fair value (loss)/gain on available-for-sale financial assets

Total comprehensive income for the year

Attributable to:
Owners of the Company
Non-controlling interests

The notes on pages 121 to 235 are an integral part of these consolidated financial statements.

2017
$'000
520,853

171,984
(28,635)

664,202

377,835
286,367

664,202

2016
$'000
398,014

(266,683)
11,650

142,981

70,846
72,135

142,981



