CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME For the year ended 31 December 2017

(Unless otherwise specified, amounts expressed in Hong Kong dollars)

	2017 \$′000	2016 \$'000
Due fit fou the year	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
Profit for the year	520,853	398,014
Other comprehensive income:		
Items that have been reclassified/may be reclassified to profit or loss		
Currency translation differences	171,984	(266,683)
Fair value (loss)/gain on available-for-sale financial assets	(28,635)	11,650
Total comprehensive income for the year	664,202	142,981
Attributable to:		
Owners of the Company	377,835	70,846
Non-controlling interests	286,367	72,135
	664,202	142,981